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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Hern118
Top Flight

9.575 9.475 9.0759.350 37.475
1 6 1T 15 1 

1 

Reagan Curfman113
Top Flight

9.525 9.150 9.4759.300 37.450
2 14 3 8 2 

2 

Lucy Crafton120
Top Flight

9.300 9.275 9.5259.200 37.300
9T 11 4 4T 3 

3 

Anderson Hicks114
Top Flight

9.250 9.400 9.5259.025 37.200
14 8T 7 4T 4 

4 

Charlotte Daniels116
Top Flight

9.325 9.050 9.4009.350 37.125
8 15 1T 9T 5 

5 

Peyton Salazar106
Boerne

9.350 9.500 9.5508.700 37.100
5T 5 12T 1T 6 

6 

Tessa Harvey102
Impact 

9.100 9.550 9.5508.800 37.000
16 3 11 1T 7 

7 

Caroline Palmer117
Top Flight

9.300 9.450 9.1009.125 36.975
9T 7 5 13T 8 

8 

Kenley Slaughter109
Boerne

9.400 9.400 9.5008.650 36.950
3T 8T 15T 7 9 

9 

Lesley Wrightsil107
Boerne

9.300 9.400 9.5258.700 36.925
9T 8T 12T 4T 10 

10 

Amelia Kacsmaryk104
Impact 

9.225 9.700 9.0008.950 36.875
15 1 8 16T 11 

11 

Amelie Wilkes100
Boerne

9.300 9.575 9.0008.900 36.775
9T 2 9T 16T 12 

12 

Mylee Evans103
Impact 

8.800 9.525 9.3009.100 36.725
19 4 6 12 13 

13 

Landry Morris108
Boerne

9.400 9.200 9.1008.900 36.600
3T 12T 9T 13T 14 

14 

Hannah Vincent119
Top Flight

9.350 8.800 9.5508.700 36.400
5T 18 12T 1T 15 

15 

Elle McKamie115
Top Flight

9.350 8.900 9.3508.650 36.250
5T 17 15T 11 16 

16 

Brooke Johnston111
Impact 

9.000 9.000 8.7508.150 34.900
17T 16 17 18 17 

17 

Stevie Dewey101
Boerne

9.300 8.600 9.4007.350 34.650
9T 19 19 9T 18 

18 

Rosemary Wright112
Impact 

9.000 9.200 8.4007.750 34.350
17T 12T 18 19 19 

19 
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